

CS No. 38/18
LUNIA AUTOMOBILES P LTD Vs. DESTINATION CAFE
PVT LTD

19.08.2025

Present: Ms. Geeta Vohra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. P.K. Sharma alongwith Mr. Prakhar Vashistha,
Ld. Counsels for the defendant.

PW-1 Mr. Harshit Aggarwal is present and further partly examined. Deferred for want of documents as mentioned in the evidence.

Now to come up for further cross examination of PW-1 on 27.10.2025.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
19.08.2025